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This 1o a petition for the recpening of a hearing

\hich rosulted in the dental of the pstitionsr's request fora

rocla sification concorning cortain propurty bounded by York
Zoad ané Cedar Avenu in Wiltondale.
The original hoaring was heard on Septesber 10,

Comaissioner, who then hold the case sub curia

195¢, befors the Zoning

dated Novosber 28, 1956, ho dented

o Teclassi-

until, by his Crder

fications
The patitioner contends that the Zming Comlasioner

considercd his evidence in arriving ot his decision two lettera froa

r dated Soptesber

protostants who wers not at the hearing, vizj a 1o
sident of the Wiltondale Isprovmont

12, 1956 from F. 5. Sutton, P

m U. 7. Linzoy,

Assoctation and a lotter dated Novembor
prostdent of the Towson High School PTA.
1t 1s the petitionsr's contention that

1ght of sross-oxanination of Sutton and L

dented the basie

thoroby depriving him of a fair and imp

sacks to have the case reupaned for the specific pur

9
-

Boridings wnd Zowny Depsrtmat
of Baltimore Sty

303 WABNINGTON AVE. TON TBOM 4, MARTLAND

Teiophons Valley 3.3000- Batemstons{ozca 180,

Pebruary by 1957

¥r. J. Klner Yeisheit, Jr.
Attorney-at~’ o

Towson L, ¥ rland

Dear Mr. Wei: eits

1 reply to your petitien recoived in his office
Deomsbar 190, 1556, requesting the of the patition
of L1y Land Compasy, £3922, Lusated o the South-
et hde T Tary Roud, Nerthedst of Godar Avams.

1 have reviewed yor
Office and -ave been advised tiat I do mot have tme
to reoper 'ris case.

ur request with the Seliciter's
authority

Vary truly yours,

ol A i

Vilsis R Adaw
Zoning Commiss!omr
of Bltimre Coumy

Wiitrd

oxanining the two perscns above montioned personally and as agents of
their respective organizations.

The right %o cross-exaiine hostile witneases is certainly
fundasental and might not be enlarged upon here. However, the Board
does mot fesl that the mere receipt and reading of letters fromthe
grotestants by the Zoning Comissionar subsequent to the bearing, but
prior to his determimation, constitutes an addition of additicnal
evidence inderogation of the petitioner's right of cross-examination.
The Zoning Comaissiomsr has certain adainistrative duties which
necessitate that bo recoive and process a great deal of correspon-
donce. To say that every camplaint comuricated to hinm by letter or
means during the period he is

reaching his attention by any oth
holding sub curia - ease related to such complaint constitutes
additional evidencs unlaufully received and thersby forma a valid

basis fer recpening the hearing, would be to needlessly prolong the

detersination of taportant issuess
We find that the Zoning Comissioms in making his

¢ectsion understood the logal requinments that ho ba guided only

by tho evidence prosented at the hearing and, in the absence of

spacific proof to the cemtrary, find that he acted accordingly in
this instances

The quartlon of tho propriety of this appeal is also
bafore us, but is not strongly contested. iithout consideraing

each question In cotail, we would mersly note a broad cemstruction

of the section relied on by the potitionsr, which seems to glve

the Beard authority to hear such a metions

‘.

IN THE MATTER OF THE 3 BEFORE
PETITION FOR ZONING RECLASSIFICATTON OF ~"“vy/mENT WILSIE He ADAMS

NING COMMISSIONER OF
INTER-CITY LAND COMPANY, T

BALTIMORE COUNTY
a body corporate of ihe State of Marylands t  Girsinbialy
Petition #3922
138

FETTTION

NOW COMES Inter-City land Company, a body corporate of the State of
Maryland, Petitioner, by J. Elmer Weisheit, Jr., its attorney, and respectfully
represents unto the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County:

1. That reference to the within proceedings will show a proper Feti~
tion for Zoning Reclassification from an R-6 Zone to an R-A Zone of certain
property therein described was duly filed in the office of the Zoning Commis-
sioner of Baltimore County and after proper advertising and posting a publdc
hearing was held in the Hearing Room of the office of the Zoning Commissioner
of Baltizore County, on Septesber 10, 1956, at 3 o'clock peme, for the publicly
announced and posted purpose of presenting all pertinent testimony either advo-
cating or opposing the aforesaid soning reclassifications

2. That said hearing was held as advertised and was duly attended by
your Petdtioner and by protestants, with each having adequate, reasonable and
equal oppertunity to present any and all testimony germane to the issues in-
‘volved.

3. That at the conclusion of said hearing, each side declining to
offer or present further testimeny, the Zoning Commissioner announced the case
would be held sub curium and his formal decision rendered at a later dates

e That examination of the public records of these proceedings re-
Yeals that on or after Septesber 12, 1956, thls being at least two days subss-
queat to the hearing on the aforesaid Petitiem, Mr. F. E. Sutton, as President
of the Wiltondale Improvement Association, on behalf cf said ‘ssociation and its
Board of Directars, forwarded to the Zoning Comssionar of Baltimore County a |
letter of protest to the aforesaid Petition for Reclassification, which was re-
ceived as evidence by the Zoning Comeissioner and incorporated in the offictal

|
|
|

For reasons set forth in the aforegoing Cpinion it is
s 2/ 2 day of Harch, 1957, by the County Boird of Appeals
OFDIRZD that the patition to ro-cpen the hearing in the above

matter, be and the same is hereby denieds

COUNTY BOARD CF AFPEALS
OF BALTDIONE COWNTY.~ /)

records of this cases
5. Similarly, a letter dated November 2, 1956, signed by Mr.lU. Te
forvarded to

Idnzey, as President of the Towson Senior High School PiTeks, wWas

the Zoning Comissioner of Baltimore County, protesting the aforesaid Petition
for Reclassification, and this letter also, although being dated six weoks
subsequent to the date of the hearing, was received as evidence by the Zoning
Comnissioner of Baltinore County, and duly entered and incorporated in the
offictal records of this cases

6s That as a result of the aforesaid facts, the Zoning Commissioner
of Baltinore County received, accepted and considered certain representations
a5 evidence in the case and your Petitioner vas denied its lawful and proper
said evidence being arbi-

right of as to those

trarily, 1llegally and unlawfully received by the Zoning Commissioner of Balti-
more Countys

7. That in spite of the aforesaid facts the Zoning Commissioner of
Baltimore County passed his order on Novesber 28, 1956, denying the aforesaid
Petition for Reclassifications

8. That Article 5, Section 500.7 permits the Zoning Commissioner of
Saltimore County to grant a public hearing to any interested person after ad-
vortisement and notice to determino any rights whatsoever of any person in any
property in Baltimore County insofar as they are affocted by these regulationss

9. That Article 5, Section 50046 grants the Zoning Commissioner the
power, after proper notice, to conduct hearings involving the proper interpre-
tation uf the zoning regulations of Baltimore Countye
TO THE END THEREFORE, that your Petitioner seeks and requests of the
Zoning Comissioner of Baltimore County:

1. Trat this proceeding be re-opened and an additional public nurh(

jet, after proper advertising and notice, in compliance with law, affording yﬂq‘
Petitioner an to the Messrs. F. E. Sutton
and U, T. Linzey, who have mado theselves parties, both individually and as

agent, to this proceeding in the manner aforementioned.

|
i
\
)

VAuer 3100

TOWSOM 4, MARYLAND.

Fobruary 6, 1957

ke Wilsie i, Adans

County
Baltimore County Office Bullding
Towson L, Marylan

L5 Petition for feclassification #3922

Dear Mr. Adarst
Enclosed herewith is a self explaratory Appoal

from your final docision dated Fobruary L, 1557 re the above.

Inasmuch as this has been reduced to a logal opinion T assuse

al appeal from your

thero 15 no foe involved in filing this forw
dacision and ploase advise ms to the contrary if thi: 1o
not trus.

Very truly yours.

Silfacy

Enclosure (1)

=3

2 That the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County rescind and
void his prior Order dated November 28, 1956, denying the Petition for Re-

olagsification, pending the outcome of the public hearing requested herein. |
|

3+ Such other relief as the nature of the cause ®may require,

AND AS IN DUTY BOUND, ETC. |

INTER-CITY LAND COMPAX

By/

(Z e ikt Tlian barnes Hall
Elner ielsheit, Jro /) h-nd.nc
(Attorney for Patitioner




BRFORE THE
i THE MATTER OF THE

DOARD OF ZONTHG APPEALS
PETTIT i FOR ZONING T s
RECLASSTFICATION OF

THE THTER-CITY LAND COMPANY, anuen

corporate of the
Sietelar rpiac

Petition for
State of ¥ary] »

classification § 3522

Mr. Zoning Comiasiorert
This Hotdeo of Appeal is filed under authority of Artiele 5,

Saction 500,10 of the Zoning Regulations for Ealtizore County and states

he Tnter-City Land Cospany 3s agerioved by the final decision of the Zoning

Comdsatoner, dated Pebruary L, 1557, a photostatic copy of which is attached

horato and incorparated hereln 13 a part hercof, and does appeal said do-

ciston to the Board of Zoning Appeals of Baltimore Countye

September 7, 1956

8.0

RECEIVED of Willisa Farnos fall, President of the
Inter City Land Company, petitioner, the sus of Three
(43.00) dollars, being cost of additional sign of the
property located on the East side of Tork Roed and the

West side of Cedar Avenus, Minth District of Baltimre

ountye
Thank you. N
Zoning Comaissioner
of Baltimore County
trd
» 4 g 2
0h623- 4o
W

v 6 .‘ .
Petition for Zoning Re-Classification

To The Zoning Commissianer of Baltimare County:—

Pursuant 10 the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition
and it appearing that by reason of.

1, oe we,-Tatex GAYY. Jand. Con owner.... of the property sifaste
¢, and

1n ih Misih Eleotion Diatites of Bultinare Cmty, “state of Maryland
partioularly described as fallows:

Ninth District of saltimore Coun
ing 10 feet Northeast of

York
Scuth 3

East ma rm.

the above

y and bin
2 e

hereby petitiou that the zoning status of the above deseribed property be re-classified, purusant 1o the jo.ns

zove to an.Reke
ion: Property vaa claagified "C" Gesidence prier.to arbi-

Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an. Baf. =

Reasous for Re-Classi

--Al90,. property. on eat side of York Road acroas.froa.inatant property. has.re-
contly baeo. reclasaified Byla . ..
- Moat. reasonable. use. of the property. 1s. for. apartment. hause. canstructions

Siz

1 height of building: front —eeafoet; depth —-ofeet; height .. feot.

Front and side set backs of b

 street lines: front —

S}

Tt Is Ordered by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this.....

hereby reclassified, from and after the date of this Onler, from .

Pursuant o the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition and

it apperin that RS 2hat. Lba. ckangea.{n. Lhe. hasactar. of tba. aa ghborhood
adoption of 4

1.

that the above deseribed property or area abould be and the sai

sone,

Property to be

1 as prescribed by Z exulations.

1, or we, agree o pay expenses of abave re-classification, adves

ing, posting, etc, upon

&
of this petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of

Baltimare County o

tedd pursiant to the

Law for Baltimore County

THTER CIIY wm% Y8
e";:{éfnm e AT e

- Yoyemwr

Legal Owner

721y 0l Harford Road, Paltos li, !l

¢ Commissiones of Baltimore County, this.... 10 5. _day of

— 1922, that the subject wmatter of this petition be advertised,

Lay of Baltimore Cous

in n newspaper of general circulation throughout 1

County, that prop

1y be posted, and that the public heariog hereon be had in the of the Zuning

Commissioner of Baltimore Coun

in the Recke 0 Buitding, in Towson, Haltimore County, on the

b day of

ro

Approved

It Is Ordered by the

--10.56.

above described property

-e--TESidance

-~-“the above re-classification should
252,

ning Cowamissioner of Baltimore County, this.

that the above petition be and the same is hereby denied and that 1

or area be and the same is hereby continued as and o remain a0 "5

Thaltimore County

Zoning Commissioner o

oning Commissianse of Baltimore Couate

F!

o ® AUG3 0 1956

3922

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Augsst 21, 1956

TOWSON, MD,, -

$35.00

RECEIVED of Jo Elmer Veisheit, Jr., attormy for

THIS IS TO CERITFY, That the annexed advertisement

was published in THE UNION NEWS, a weekly newspaper

potitioner, Inter City Land Company, the sum of Thiriye printed and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., onee

in each of .. successive weeks before the ..10%x ...

five ($35.00) dollars, being cost of petition for Ro=

.195..4., the first publication

classification, advertising and posting the property
- day of

on the Southeast side of York Road, beginning K10 feot

Northesst of Codar Avenus, Ninth District of Baltimore
County,

The UNION NEWS
CTAVESH N ‘t..kb.r..m
Manger.

j-cr BAS

An additional sign s required, therefors a balarce

of Three ($3,00) dollars is dus. May we ploase have your

check pxyable to the County Commissicrsrs of Baltisore
County for the smes

Zoning Commissioner
of Baltimore County

FEARINGS

Yonday, pc.ue 10, 1956
at 3100 P

tamnmnmmu COMPTROLLE
o Chosapeake Averue

rv-vn.l.r,hnﬂ

the2a - 160

95-H55.¢2

County Commissioners of Bali

[T =

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
G DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Maryland

pi 4 #3522
1 Date of Posting 2.5
( bl =) Faree

// oy PR
/m / WA ) st st 22
Ry f/ 4/[ Lo ,//)(//:';(6

(g 458, ¢ Ctsns 0.2y Ll

20N

District ...

Posted for: A
Pk éz

ot of v .. 2 705 ...




PROPERTY OF
W BARNES HALL
TOWS ON, MD.

LEGEND

* |InDicATES PIPE
« Inpicates Eiov

Note: ALL ELEVATIONS
REFERRED 1O MET
Dist. DATUM

. 4 THOMPRSON & GRACE
/ ENGINGERS

518 YORK RD. TOWSON,MO

9/3/46

Scale: |™- 20




